36
Residual current circuit breakers with integral overcurrent protection
RCBOs - Residual current circuit breakers with
integral overcurrent protection KZS
Advantages of residual current circuit breakers with
integral overcurrent protection KZS - 1M
  Combining the features of miniature circuit
breaker and a residual current circuit breaker,

greater than 18401.
Auxiliary switch PS KZS-2M/4M
Type Code No. contacts Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
Accessories for KZS
A
ST
I
45 72
DIFO2
DIFO2 30 mA
6 – 32 002058001 002058006 165 1/16
40 – 50 002058201 002058206 165 1/16
DIFO2 100 mA
6 – 32 002058002 002058007 165 1/16
40 – 50 002058202 002058207 165 1/16
DIFO2 300 mA
6 – 32 002058003 002058008 165 1/16
40 – 50 002058203 002058208 165 1/16
DIFO4
DIFO4 30 mA 6 – 32 002058021 002058026 230 1/14
40 – 50 002058221 002058226 230 1/14
DIFO4 100 mA 6 – 32 002058022 002058027 230 1/14
40 – 50 002058222 002058227 230 1/14
DIFO4 300 mA 6 – 32 002058023 002058028 230 1/14
40 – 50 002058223 002058228 230 1/14
Residual current circuit breakers with integral overcurrent protection
DIFO module is add-on element which contains residual current protection. It could be assembled
with miniature circuit breaker ETIMAT 6 or ETIMAT 10 and together it is residual current operated
circuit breaker with integrated overcurrent protection (RCBO). It is the product like LIMAT2-SD or
LIMAT4-SD but it could be finalized or changed later on.
DIFO2 can be assembled with standard 2p and 1p+N miniature circuit
breaker ETIMAT 6 and ETIMAT 10. Width of product: 2 modules.
DIFO4 can be assembled with standard 4p or 3p+N miniature circuit
breakers ETIMAT 6 and ETIMAT 10. Width of product: 3,5 modules.
Residual current circuit breaker with integral overcurrent protection DIFO